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Hessische Meisterschaften 2016 1

21./22. Mai 2016 (50 m Bahn) SCH__________

Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 34 22 38 14 19 15 21 8 15 3

SC Wiesbaden 1911 29 27 36 16 20 6 12 7 15 11

SG Frankf urt 25 31 26 26 16 17 15 17 9 9

Erster Of f enbacher SC 18 18 17 15 10 10 7 11 8 9

SV Gelnhausen 1924 e.V. 15 3 4 5 4 5 2 4 1 1

Hof heimer SC 14 15 15 11 15 5 6 12 6 6

Kasseler SV 11 3 2 4 5 4 0 0 4 2

TSG Darmstadt 9 6 1 5 5 5 5 4 8 6

SCW Eschborn 7 16 15 13 12 11 8 7 2 1

SG ACT/Baunatal 7 7 6 4 8 8 3 6 4 1

TV 1862 Langen e.V. 7 7 1 1 1 3 5 5 0 3

SG Wetterau 6 2 1 3 1 4 5 2 0 7

TV Wetzlar 3 7 9 18 16 10 6 10 3 9

SC Wasserf reunde Fulda e.V. 3 7 4 8 11 7 5 3 4 1

TV 1843 Dillenburg 3 5 5 8 7 10 5 4 7 4

SV Poseidon Limburg e. V. 3 1 0 2 1 2 4 5 4 3

Hessischer Schwimmv erband 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wf r. Fechenheim 2 0 1 3 4 3 2 2 0 3

WSV Großkrotzenburg 1 4 1 2 2 6 4 3 2 4

TSV Kirchhain 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2

Erster Sodener SC 0 4 2 3 3 3 0 1 4 5

Usinger TSG 1846 0 2 6 3 1 3 6 0 2 0

SG 1886 Weiterstadt 0 2 2 3 2 4 1 2 4 1

SSV Raunheim 0 2 0 4 1 7 0 1 5 0

WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 0 1 1 3 2 11 2 2 1 4

SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 4 2 1

SC Oberursel 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 0 6

Aqua Sports Eschborn 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 3 4 0

Vf S Rödermark 0 0 1 3 3 2 2 2 3 1

Vf L 1860 Marburg 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 3 1

Wassersportv erein 1923 Of f enbach e.V. 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 2

SVS Griesheim 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 1

SSC Vellmar 1973 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

TSV Heusenstamm 1873 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bad Homburger SC 1927 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 2

SC Neu-Isenburg 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

SG 1898 Chattengau 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

Gudensberger SG 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1

Kelkheimer SC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

SG Neptun Lampertheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

Rheingauer SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

SSG Waldeck 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

SG Dreieich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

DJK-SSG Bensheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Marburger SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Frankenberger SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SG Hessen Nord 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 19 9 17 6 4 5 6 1 4 1

SG Frankf urt 9 11 9 10 3 6 3 5 4 3

Erster Of f enbacher SC 6 4 1 6 2 4 5 7 3 5

SV Gelnhausen 1924 e.V. 5 1 0 2 1 3 0 1 0 0

SC Wiesbaden 1911 4 10 11 9 10 5 6 3 4 6

TSG Darmstadt 4 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 4

Hessischer Schwimmv erband 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCW Eschborn 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 1 0 0

Hof heimer SC 1 7 4 3 12 3 3 2 1 2

TV Wetzlar 1 1 3 5 4 4 3 4 0 4
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21./22. Mai 2016 (50 m Bahn) SCH__________

noch Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

TV 1862 Langen e.V. 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SG ACT/Baunatal 0 2 2 1 2 3 0 2 1 0

SC Wasserf reunde Fulda e.V. 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1

Usinger TSG 1846 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0

Kasseler SV 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 0 3 2

TSV Heusenstamm 1873 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

SG Wetterau 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0

Wf r. Fechenheim 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

TV 1843 Dillenburg 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 5 3

SSV Raunheim 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0

WSV Großkrotzenburg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1

Erster Sodener SC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

SV Poseidon Limburg e. V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Aqua Sports Eschborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

SG 1886 Weiterstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

SC Wiesbaden 1911 25 17 25 7 10 1 6 4 11 5

SG Frankf urt 16 20 17 16 13 11 12 12 5 6

DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 15 13 21 8 15 10 15 7 11 2

Hof heimer SC 13 8 11 8 3 2 3 10 5 4

Erster Of f enbacher SC 12 14 16 9 8 6 2 4 5 4

Kasseler SV 11 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0

SV Gelnhausen 1924 e.V. 10 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 1 1

SG ACT/Baunatal 7 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 1

TV 1862 Langen e.V. 7 3 0 1 1 3 5 5 0 3

SG Wetterau 6 2 1 2 1 4 4 1 0 6

SCW Eschborn 5 14 11 11 9 8 6 6 2 1

TSG Darmstadt 5 5 0 3 2 5 5 3 6 2

SC Wasserf reunde Fulda e.V. 3 6 3 6 10 5 4 3 4 0

TV 1843 Dillenburg 3 5 5 8 6 7 4 4 2 1

SV Poseidon Limburg e. V. 3 1 0 2 1 2 3 5 2 3

TV Wetzlar 2 6 6 13 12 6 3 6 3 5

Wf r. Fechenheim 2 0 1 3 2 3 1 1 0 3

WSV Großkrotzenburg 1 4 1 2 2 5 4 1 2 3

TSV Kirchhain 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2

Erster Sodener SC 0 4 2 3 3 2 0 1 2 5

Usinger TSG 1846 0 2 5 2 1 2 5 0 1 0

SG 1886 Weiterstadt 0 2 2 3 2 4 1 2 3 1

SSV Raunheim 0 2 0 4 1 4 0 0 4 0

WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 0 1 1 3 0 8 2 1 1 4

SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 3 2 1

SC Oberursel 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 0 6

Aqua Sports Eschborn 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 3 2 0

Vf S Rödermark 0 0 1 3 3 2 2 2 3 1

Vf L 1860 Marburg 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 3 1

Wassersportv erein 1923 Of f enbach e.V. 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 2

SVS Griesheim 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 1

SSC Vellmar 1973 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Bad Homburger SC 1927 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 2

SC Neu-Isenburg 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

SG 1898 Chattengau 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

Gudensberger SG 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1

Kelkheimer SC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

SG Neptun Lampertheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

Rheingauer SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

SSG Waldeck 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
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21./22. Mai 2016 (50 m Bahn) SCH__________

noch Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

SG Dreieich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

DJK-SSG Bensheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Marburger SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Frankenberger SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SG Hessen Nord 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


